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1 CAN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Tawfik Anthony 1999 CAN 5.1 8.25 0.0 13.35 5.3 7.90 0.0 13.20 4.7 9.10 0.0 13.80 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 5.2 8.15 0.0 13.35 4.9 6.45 0.0 11.35 78.35
Emard William 2000 CAN 5.6 8.30 0.3 13.60 4.2 6.95 0.0 11.15 5.1 8.65 0.0 13.75 5.2 9.05 0.1 14.15 4.9 8.30 0.0 13.20 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 78.70
Chronopoulos Ioannis 2002 CAN 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 4.9 7.35 0.0 12.25 4.8 8.40 0.0 13.20 5.2 8.80 0.0 14.00 4.8 8.40 0.0 13.20 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 78.45
Dolci Felix 2002 CAN 5.7 7.90 0.0 13.60 5.2 4.90 0.0 10.10 4.8 8.45 0.0 13.25 5.2 8.80 0.0 14.00 4.5 6.80 0.0 11.30 4.7 8.25 0.0 12.95 75.20
Tyndall Jesse 2000 CAN 5.0 7.05 0.3 11.75 5.3 7.15 0.0 12.45 4.8 8.35 0.0 13.15 3.6 8.50 0.0 12.10 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 5.0 8.10 0.0 13.10 74.65
Kaji Chris 2000 CAN 5.1 7.45 0.0 12.55 4.2 4.90 0.0 9.10 4.7 8.00 0.0 12.70 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.4 7.10 0.0 11.50 4.4 6.80 0.0 11.20 70.80
TOTAL 53.10 49.05 53.95 55.90 50.15 51.85 314.00

2 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Kovács Jozsef 1999 HUN 4.7 7.75 0.0 12.45 4.9 6.60 0.0 11.50 5.0 8.45 0.0 13.45 5.2 9.10 0.0 14.30 4.6 8.20 0.0 12.80 4.6 7.90 0.0 12.50 77.00
Siket Oliver 1999 HUN 4.4 8.05 0.1 12.35 4.6 5.75 0.0 10.35 4.4 6.15 0.0 10.55 2.8 8.75 0.0 11.55 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 4.5 7.60 0.0 12.10 69.35
Meszaros Krisztofer 2001 HUN 5.0 7.45 0.0 12.45 5.2 8.65 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 4.7 8.35 0.0 13.05 4.1 8.85 0.0 12.95 78.40
Rengei Balázs 2001 HUN 4.4 7.75 0.0 12.15 3.5 5.05 0.0 8.55 4.3 6.90 1.0 10.20 3.0 8.90 0.0 11.90 3.9 7.50 0.0 11.40 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 66.05
Tomcsányi Benedek 2001 HUN 4.9 8.20 0.1 13.00 5.1 8.55 0.0 13.65 4.7 8.30 0.0 13.00 3.6 9.10 0.1 12.60 4.5 8.55 0.0 13.05 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 77.95
Balázs Krisztián 2002 HUN 5.2 7.55 0.1 12.65 4.1 7.65 0.0 11.75 4.8 9.00 0.0 13.80 4.4 8.75 0.0 13.15 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.5 8.30 0.0 12.80 77.55
TOTAL 50.55 50.75 53.70 52.70 52.30 50.90 310.90

3 FRA D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.9 7.80 0.0 12.70 4.7 8.60 0.0 13.30 4.5 7.90 0.0 12.40 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 4.8 7.85 0.0 12.65 3.4 9.00 0.0 12.40 77.00
Corbule Mathys 2001 FRA 4.9 6.80 0.0 11.70 3.9 7.80 0.0 11.70 4.6 8.10 0.0 12.70 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 4.4 8.60 0.0 13.00 3.6 6.80 0.0 10.40 72.85
Begue Quentin 2000 FRA 5.1 8.10 0.1 13.10 4.7 9.00 0.0 13.70 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 4.6 8.20 0.0 12.80 4.5 7.05 0.0 11.55 77.60
Favier Marin 2001 FRA 4.6 7.85 0.0 12.45 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 4.3 9.30 0.0 13.60 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 4.4 7.15 0.0 11.55 4.1 8.50 0.0 12.60 74.35
Marechal Julien 2001 FRA 4.5 8.40 0.0 12.90 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 4.6 8.40 0.0 13.00 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 4.4 6.95 0.0 11.35 3.6 8.75 0.0 12.35 73.35
Masia Tom 2000 FRA 4.9 8.65 0.0 13.55 3.2 7.80 0.0 11.00 4.7 7.15 0.0 11.85 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 4.1 7.90 0.0 12.00 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 75.10
TOTAL 51.80 50.25 51.80 53.85 50.45 49.65 307.80

4 CZE 1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Bega David 2000 CZE 1 4.3 8.45 0.0 12.75 2.8 8.35 0.0 11.15 2.4 8.75 0.0 11.15 3.6 9.30 0.0 12.90 3.0 9.25 0.0 12.25 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 72.25
Kalný Ondřej 2001 CZE 1 5.4 7.45 0.1 12.75 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 2.7 8.80 0.0 11.50 5.2 9.15 0.0 14.35 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 4.2 7.05 0.0 11.25 74.15
Švehlík Jakub 1999 CZE 1 4.6 8.40 0.0 13.00 3.3 8.45 0.0 11.75 4.0 8.40 0.0 12.40 4.8 8.85 0.0 13.65 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 76.30
Fiala Martin 2000 CZE 1 4.7 8.15 0.2 12.65 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 3.9 8.45 0.0 12.35 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 74.75
Ponížil Daniel 2000 CZE 1 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.8 7.80 0.0 11.60 4.4 8.65 0.0 13.05 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.1 8.75 0.0 12.85 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 76.90
Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 1 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 4.2 8.15 0.0 12.35 3.0 8.05 0.0 11.05 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 4.1 7.25 0.0 11.35 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 72.15
TOTAL 51.75 47.80 48.95 55.30 50.35 50.00 304.15
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5 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Drazkowski Igor 1999 POL 4.9 7.40 0.0 12.30 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70 4.2 7.95 0.0 12.15 4.3 7.25 0.0 11.55 48.70
Kaskow Pawel 2000 POL 4.5 8.75 0.0 13.25 4.3 8.85 0.0 13.15 4.4 9.00 0.0 13.40 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.4 8.30 0.0 12.70 4.4 7.95 0.0 12.35 78.60
Izdebski Milosz 2000 POL 5.6 8.25 0.0 13.85 4.5 8.20 0.0 12.70 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 3.2 6.95 4.0 6.15 46.30
Garnczarek Kacper 2002 POL 5.2 8.15 0.0 13.35 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 3.0 7.35 0.0 10.35 3.6 7.55 0.0 11.15 4.0 8.35 0.0 12.35 4.2 9.20 0.0 13.40 72.90
Ludynia Marcel 2001 POL 4.1 7.70 0.0 11.80 2.6 8.05 0.0 10.65 2.9 8.00 0.0 10.90 3.6 8.50 0.1 12.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 45.35
Daroszewski 2000 POL 4.2 8.25 0.0 12.45 3.4 7.45 0.0 10.85 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 60.40
TOTAL 52.90 50.45 47.85 51.50 49.45 50.00 302.15

6 CZE 2 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bar D E pen Hor.Ba TOTAL
Šafran Jindřích 2000 CZE 2 4.0 7.55 0.0 11.55 3.7 8.25 0.0 11.95 3.0 5.95 0.0 8.95 4.4 8.80 0.0 13.20 4.4 7.40 0.0 11.80 3.5 7.70 0.0 11.20 68.65
Žitný David 2001 CZE 2 4.2 8.30 0.1 12.40 3.8 8.15 0.0 11.95 3.1 8.30 0.0 11.40 3.6 8.75 1.0 11.35 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 2.0 6.40 5.0 3.40 62.30
Sliž Radomír 1999 CZE 2 4.2 8.00 0.0 12.20 4.5 8.30 0.0 12.80 3.1 7.80 0.0 10.90 3.6 8.80 0.1 12.30 3.5 8.25 0.0 11.75 3.1 8.70 0.0 11.80 71.75
Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 2 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 3.0 7.20 0.0 10.20 2.5 8.20 0.0 10.70 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 2.9 8.70 0.0 11.60 2.9 7.10 0.0 10.00 66.55
Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 2 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 1.5 5.50 5.0 2.00 2.7 8.90 0.0 11.60 2.8 7.35 0.1 10.05 2.9 9.20 0.0 12.10 2.6 7.90 0.0 10.50 57.80
Šmíd Richard 2000 CZE 2 4.1 8.25 0.3 12.05 2.2 7.50 0.0 9.70 2.5 8.65 0.0 11.15 2.8 8.50 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.35 0.0 11.65 2.8 6.80 0.0 9.60 65.45
TOTAL 48.25 46.90 44.60 49.30 47.45 43.50 280.00  

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Orde Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. D E pen Hor. TOTA
1 Emard William 2000 CAN 5.6 8.30 0.3 13.60 4.2 6.95 0.0 11.15 5.1 8.65 0.0 13.75 5.2 9.05 0.1 14.15 4.9 8.30 0.0 13.20 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 78.70
2 Kaskow Pawel 2000 POL 4.5 8.75 0.0 13.25 4.3 8.85 0.0 13.15 4.4 9.00 0.0 13.40 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.4 8.30 0.0 12.70 4.4 7.95 0.0 12.35 78.60
3 Chronopoulos Ioannis 2002 CAN 4.8 8.05 0.0 12.85 4.9 7.35 0.0 12.25 4.8 8.40 0.0 13.20 5.2 8.80 0.0 14.00 4.8 8.40 0.0 13.20 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 78.45
4 Meszaros Krisztofer 2001 HUN 5.0 7.45 0.0 12.45 5.2 8.65 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 4.7 8.35 0.0 13.05 4.1 8.85 0.0 12.95 78.40
4 Siminiuc Evgeny 2000 CAN 5.1 8.10 0.0 13.20 4.4 8.00 0.0 12.40 4.8 8.95 0.0 13.75 4.4 8.80 0.0 13.20 5.1 8.50 0.0 13.60 4.4 7.85 0.0 12.25 78.40
6 Tawfik Anthony 1999 CAN 5.1 8.25 0.0 13.35 5.3 7.90 0.0 13.20 4.7 9.10 0.0 13.80 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 5.2 8.15 0.0 13.35 4.9 6.45 0.0 11.35 78.35
7 Tomcsányi Benedek 2001 HUN 4.9 8.20 0.1 13.00 5.1 8.55 0.0 13.65 4.7 8.30 0.0 13.00 3.6 9.10 0.1 12.60 4.5 8.55 0.0 13.05 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 77.95
8 Begue Quentin 2000 FRA 5.1 8.10 0.1 13.10 4.7 9.00 0.0 13.70 4.0 9.10 0.0 13.10 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 4.6 8.20 0.0 12.80 4.5 7.05 0.0 11.55 77.60
9 Balázs Krisztián 2002 HUN 5.2 7.55 0.1 12.65 4.1 7.65 0.0 11.75 4.8 9.00 0.0 13.80 4.4 8.75 0.0 13.15 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.5 8.30 0.0 12.80 77.55

10 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.9 7.80 0.0 12.70 4.7 8.60 0.0 13.30 4.5 7.90 0.0 12.40 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 4.8 7.85 0.0 12.65 3.4 9.00 0.0 12.40 77.00
10 Kovács Jozsef 1999 HUN 4.7 7.75 0.0 12.45 4.9 6.60 0.0 11.50 5.0 8.45 0.0 13.45 5.2 9.10 0.0 14.30 4.6 8.20 0.0 12.80 4.6 7.90 0.0 12.50 77.00
12 Ponížil Daniel 2000 CZE 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.8 7.80 0.0 11.60 4.4 8.65 0.0 13.05 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.1 8.75 0.0 12.85 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 76.90
13 Švehlík Jakub 1999 CZE 4.6 8.40 0.0 13.00 3.3 8.45 0.0 11.75 4.0 8.40 0.0 12.40 4.8 8.85 0.0 13.65 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 76.30
14 Dolci Felix 2002 CAN 5.7 7.90 0.0 13.60 5.2 4.90 0.0 10.10 4.8 8.45 0.0 13.25 5.2 8.80 0.0 14.00 4.5 6.80 0.0 11.30 4.7 8.25 0.0 12.95 75.20
15 Masia Tom 2000 FRA 4.9 8.65 0.0 13.55 3.2 7.80 0.0 11.00 4.7 7.15 0.0 11.85 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 4.1 7.90 0.0 12.00 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 75.10
16 Fiala Martin 2000 CZE 4.7 8.15 0.2 12.65 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 3.8 8.20 0.0 12.00 4.4 9.15 0.0 13.55 3.9 8.45 0.0 12.35 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 74.75
17 Tyndall Jesse 2000 CAN 5.0 7.05 0.3 11.75 5.3 7.15 0.0 12.45 4.8 8.35 0.0 13.15 3.6 8.50 0.0 12.10 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 5.0 8.10 0.0 13.10 74.65
18 Favier Marin 2001 FRA 4.6 7.85 0.0 12.45 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 4.3 9.30 0.0 13.60 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 4.4 7.15 0.0 11.55 4.1 8.50 0.0 12.60 74.35
19 Kalný Ondřej 2001 CZE 5.4 7.45 0.1 12.75 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 2.7 8.80 0.0 11.50 5.2 9.15 0.0 14.35 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 4.2 7.05 0.0 11.25 74.15
20 Marechal Julien 2001 FRA 4.5 8.40 0.0 12.90 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 4.6 8.40 0.0 13.00 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 4.4 6.95 0.0 11.35 3.6 8.75 0.0 12.35 73.35
21 Garnczarek Kacper 2002 POL 5.2 8.15 0.0 13.35 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 3.0 7.35 0.0 10.35 3.6 7.55 0.0 11.15 4.0 8.35 0.0 12.35 4.2 9.20 0.0 13.40 72.90
22 Corbule Mathys 2001 FRA 4.9 6.80 0.0 11.70 3.9 7.80 0.0 11.70 4.6 8.10 0.0 12.70 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 4.4 8.60 0.0 13.00 3.6 6.80 0.0 10.40 72.85
23 Bega David 2000 CZE 4.3 8.45 0.0 12.75 2.8 8.35 0.0 11.15 2.4 8.75 0.0 11.15 3.6 9.30 0.0 12.90 3.0 9.25 0.0 12.25 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 72.25
24 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 4.2 8.15 0.0 12.35 3.0 8.05 0.0 11.05 3.6 9.05 0.0 12.65 4.1 7.25 0.0 11.35 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 72.15
25 Sliž Radomír 1999 CZE 4.2 8.00 0.0 12.20 4.5 8.30 0.0 12.80 3.1 7.80 0.0 10.90 3.6 8.80 0.1 12.30 3.5 8.25 0.0 11.75 3.1 8.70 0.0 11.80 71.75
26 Kaji Chris 2000 CAN 5.1 7.45 0.0 12.55 4.2 4.90 0.0 9.10 4.7 8.00 0.0 12.70 4.4 9.35 0.0 13.75 4.4 7.10 0.0 11.50 4.4 6.80 0.0 11.20 70.80
27 Siket Oliver 1999 HUN 4.4 8.05 0.1 12.35 4.6 5.75 0.0 10.35 4.4 6.15 0.0 10.55 2.8 8.75 0.0 11.55 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 4.5 7.60 0.0 12.10 69.35
28 Šafran Jindřích 2000 CZE 4.0 7.55 0.0 11.55 3.7 8.25 0.0 11.95 3.0 5.95 0.0 8.95 4.4 8.80 0.0 13.20 4.4 7.40 0.0 11.80 3.5 7.70 0.0 11.20 68.65
29 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 3.0 7.20 0.0 10.20 2.5 8.20 0.0 10.70 3.6 8.85 0.0 12.45 2.9 8.70 0.0 11.60 2.9 7.10 0.0 10.00 66.55
30 Rengei Balázs 2001 HUN 4.4 7.75 0.0 12.15 3.5 5.05 0.0 8.55 4.3 6.90 1.0 10.20 3.0 8.90 0.0 11.90 3.9 7.50 0.0 11.40 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 66.05
31 Bajer Lukáš 2000 CZE 4.4 7.50 0.0 11.90 3.3 7.40 0.0 10.70 2.5 7.60 0.0 10.10 3.0 8.30 0.0 11.30 3.8 6.60 0.0 10.40 3.0 8.20 0.0 11.20 65.60
32 Šmíd Richard 2000 CZE 4.1 8.25 0.3 12.05 2.2 7.50 0.0 9.70 2.5 8.65 0.0 11.15 2.8 8.50 0.0 11.30 3.3 8.35 0.0 11.65 2.8 6.80 0.0 9.60 65.45
33 Žitný David 2001 CZE 4.2 8.30 0.1 12.40 3.8 8.15 0.0 11.95 3.1 8.30 0.0 11.40 3.6 8.75 1.0 11.35 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 2.0 6.40 5.0 3.40 62.30
34 Daroszewski 2000 POL 4.2 8.25 0.0 12.45         3.4 7.45 0.0 10.85 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 60.40
35 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 1.5 5.50 5.0 2.00 2.7 8.90 0.0 11.60 2.8 7.35 0.1 10.05 2.9 9.20 0.0 12.10 2.6 7.90 0.0 10.50 57.80
36 Drazkowski Igor 1999 POL         4.9 7.40 0.0 12.30 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70         4.2 7.95 0.0 12.15 4.3 7.25 0.0 11.55 48.70
37 Izdebski Milosz 2000 POL 5.6 8.25 0.0 13.85 4.5 8.20 0.0 12.70         4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 3.2 6.95 4.0 6.15         46.30
38 Ludynia Marcel 2001 POL 4.1 7.70 0.0 11.80 2.6 8.05 0.0 10.65 2.9 8.00 0.0 10.90 3.6 8.50 0.1 12.00         0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 45.35  
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